
1 8 RALPH KRYSTAL 1 - 2 3 0.33
1 9 Campbell Nikita 1 - 1 2 0.33
1 6 Branker Shaquille 1 2 3 6 0.33
- 2 Williams Brittany - - - -
- 3 Glasgow Alicia - - - -
- 5 Williams Preanka - - - -
- 11 Deshong Shanique - - 1 1
- 10 YOUNG JUNETTE - 1 1 2
- 7 Allicott Bownie - 2 1 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 5 9 17 1.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 10 YOUNG JUNETTE 3 1 8 12 25.00
1 8 RALPH KRYSTAL 5 3 12 20 25.00
3 6 Branker Shaquille 3 8 4 15 20.00
- 3 Glasgow Alicia 4 4 2 10
- 11 Deshong Shanique 2 1 5 8
- 7 Allicott Bownie 1 3 3 7
- 9 Campbell Nikita 2 1 1 4
- 5 Williams Preanka - - 1 1
- 2 Williams Brittany - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 20 21 36 77 25.97


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

VIN • ST.VINCENT & GRENADINES

VIN
GRN 3

0 16
25

19
25

19
25

54
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:18 0:25 0:25 1:08

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

2 509/10/2016
St. John's, Antigua
YMCA

Match duration:  Start: 9:11  End: 10:23  Total: 1:12
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1 5 Williams Preanka 4 - 7 11 1.33
2 8 RALPH KRYSTAL 3 1 10 14 1.00
3 3 Glasgow Alicia 2 - 1 3 0.67
3 9 Campbell Nikita 2 - 5 7 0.67
5 10 YOUNG JUNETTE 1 - 5 6 0.33
5 11 Deshong Shanique 1 - 10 11 0.33
5 7 Allicott Bownie 1 1 3 5 0.33
- 2 Williams Brittany - - - -
- 6 Branker Shaquille - 2 1 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 14 4 42 60 4.67


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 26 23 49

1 11 Deshong Shanique 2 1 9 12 0.67
2 3 Glasgow Alicia 1 - 4 5 0.33
2 9 Campbell Nikita 1 2 4 7 0.33
2 10 YOUNG JUNETTE 1 2 3 6 0.33
- 2 Williams Brittany - - - -
- 5 Williams Preanka - - - -
- 7 Allicott Bownie - 1 8 9
- 8 RALPH KRYSTAL - 2 8 10
- 6 Branker Shaquille - 3 3 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 11 39 55 1.67


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

VIN • ST.VINCENT & GRENADINES

VIN
GRN 3

0 16
25

19
25

19
25

54
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:18 0:25 0:25 1:08

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

2 509/10/2016
St. John's, Antigua
YMCA

Match duration:  Start: 9:11  End: 10:23  Total: 1:12
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1 8 RALPH KRYSTAL 6 2 7 15 26.67
2 5 Williams Preanka 6 3 15 24 12.50
- 3 Glasgow Alicia 4 - 7 11
- 11 Deshong Shanique 1 - 6 7
- 10 YOUNG JUNETTE 5 1 - 6
- 7 Allicott Bownie - - 1 1
- 2 Williams Brittany - - - -
- 6 Branker Shaquille - - - -
- 9 Campbell Nikita - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 22 6 36 64 25.00


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 9 Campbell Nikita 15 5 48 68 5.00
2 10 YOUNG JUNETTE 1 - 4 5 0.33
- 2 Williams Brittany - - - -
- 3 Glasgow Alicia - - - -
- 5 Williams Preanka - - 2 2
- 6 Branker Shaquille - - - -
- 7 Allicott Bownie - - - -
- 8 RALPH KRYSTAL - - 1 1
- 11 Deshong Shanique - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 16 5 55 76 5.33


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

VIN • ST.VINCENT & GRENADINES

VIN
GRN 3

0 16
25

19
25

19
25

54
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:18 0:25 0:25 1:08

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

2 509/10/2016
St. John's, Antigua
YMCA

Match duration:  Start: 9:11  End: 10:23  Total: 1:12
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1 7 Stafford Renisha 4 3 4 11 1.33
2 4 Billy Jomelar 1 2 3 6 0.33
2 6 Paul Carsie 1 2 2 5 0.33
2 10 Williams Thornia 1 2 1 4 0.33
- 1 Peters Andrea - - - -
- 2 Paul Ezia - - - -
- 8 Clarke-Francis Jillmar - - - -
- 9 Orr Shakkina - - - -
- 12 LEWIS DEBBIE-ANN - - 1 1
- 3 Mitchell Keshanice - 1 3 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 10 14 31 2.33


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 10 Williams Thornia 4 - 8 12 33.33
2 7 Stafford Renisha 4 2 13 19 21.05
3 4 Billy Jomelar 2 1 7 10 20.00
4 12 LEWIS DEBBIE-ANN 2 2 8 12 16.67
- 6 Paul Carsie 1 1 5 7
- 3 Mitchell Keshanice - - 4 4
- 1 Peters Andrea - - - -
- 2 Paul Ezia - - - -
- 8 Clarke-Francis Jillmar - - - -
- 9 Orr Shakkina - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 13 6 45 64 20.31


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

GRN • GRENADA

VIN
GRN 3

0 16
25

19
25

19
25

54
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:18 0:25 0:25 1:08

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

2 509/10/2016
St. John's, Antigua
YMCA

Match duration:  Start: 9:11  End: 10:23  Total: 1:12
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1 10 Williams Thornia 7 1 5 13 2.33
2 7 Stafford Renisha 2 1 2 5 0.67
2 4 Billy Jomelar 2 2 4 8 0.67
4 3 Mitchell Keshanice 1 1 6 8 0.33
4 12 LEWIS DEBBIE-ANN 1 1 3 5 0.33
4 6 Paul Carsie 1 2 2 5 0.33
- 1 Peters Andrea - - 1 1
- 2 Paul Ezia - - - -
- 8 Clarke-Francis Jillmar - - - -
- 9 Orr Shakkina - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 14 8 23 45 4.67


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 47 15 62

1 6 Paul Carsie 3 - 14 17 1.00
2 12 LEWIS DEBBIE-ANN 2 - 17 19 0.67
3 7 Stafford Renisha 1 1 6 8 0.33
3 10 Williams Thornia 1 2 10 13 0.33
3 4 Billy Jomelar 1 2 5 8 0.33
- 1 Peters Andrea - - 1 1
- 2 Paul Ezia - - - -
- 8 Clarke-Francis Jillmar - - - -
- 9 Orr Shakkina - - - -
- 3 Mitchell Keshanice - 2 4 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 7 57 72 2.67


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

GRN • GRENADA

VIN
GRN 3

0 16
25

19
25

19
25

54
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:18 0:25 0:25 1:08

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

2 509/10/2016
St. John's, Antigua
YMCA

Match duration:  Start: 9:11  End: 10:23  Total: 1:12
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1 10 Williams Thornia 5 - 7 12 41.67
2 7 Stafford Renisha 4 1 8 13 23.08
3 12 LEWIS DEBBIE-ANN 2 2 6 10 0.00
- 3 Mitchell Keshanice - - 4 4
- 4 Billy Jomelar - - 1 1
- 6 Paul Carsie - - 1 1
- 2 Paul Ezia - - - -
- 8 Clarke-Francis Jillmar - - - -
- 9 Orr Shakkina - - - -
- 1 Peters Andrea - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 4 28 43 16.28


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 6 Paul Carsie 6 1 15 22 2.00
2 4 Billy Jomelar 4 3 19 26 1.33
- 1 Peters Andrea - - 3 3
- 2 Paul Ezia - - - -
- 3 Mitchell Keshanice - - 1 1
- 7 Stafford Renisha - - - -
- 8 Clarke-Francis Jillmar - - - -
- 9 Orr Shakkina - - - -
- 10 Williams Thornia - - - -
- 12 LEWIS DEBBIE-ANN - - 1 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 4 39 53 3.33


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

GRN • GRENADA

VIN
GRN 3

0 16
25

19
25

19
25

54
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:18 0:25 0:25 1:08

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

2 509/10/2016
St. John's, Antigua
YMCA

Match duration:  Start: 9:11  End: 10:23  Total: 1:12
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